Boks nr Hest Hest

VEKTA

TRAVHJ@RNET
1 SYNJO DANSEUR
2 TANGEN TILLA
17 3 EVA MARIA
18 |SHIFFRIN 4 BJARN

19 |GOOGOOMAN 5 EDDIE BROGARD
20 6 ZEVS DOWN

29 |FARSKLARS 7 DANNY DELIGHT
30 |VILLTORIN 8 SCARSELLI

31 EIGHT MILE 9 FOLSOM CASH
32 |GOLD RIPASSO 10 BRAGD

33 |ANNA FRA SKARASEN 11 FRIER KARMA

MERKLIN

34 |SUNDMIN
35

KAISER PAGADI

36 |KALLAND MONACO

14 M.H. COKTAIL STEP

37 |NOSSUM KARI

15 HONGSLO VIKTORIA

38 |QUITEONTIME 16 LETSGO SOA

47  |WICKET SURFACE 21 TERNE PIL

48 (IVER MOLLYN 22 N.Y.ROYAL FLUSH

49 |ALM VINNI

THAI LANNISTER

50 |BELFORT'S BUSINESS
51 |FIGHTER VANG

ASAP GO

52 |FIDJI RAGS

26 LET ME GO

53 |PANSON RAGS

27 STORM ODIN

54 |ELTON RAGS 28 OVE

55 |EVITA JACASE 39

56 |GOLDEN DREAM M.E.

65 |THAI CAROLE

66 |[PANAMA
67 |Q.TOOMA
68 |K.G.H. ATLAS

69 [JOKE C.D.

70 |HARD TIMES

71 |OMARB.R.

POPFINGER

72 |BANSKY 58 HONKY TONK WOMEN
73  |GAIA BARSK 59 BESTBYARSENAL

74 TAMOS TEDDINE

75 |SJPVOLL SVARTEN

76  |MAIKEN INGPRINS

77 |B.B. PAVE FLAX 62 BALDER PERLA

78 |B.B. PAVE FAKS 63 ALM TARAN

79 |JARDARJR. 64 |ARKIMEDES

80 |SPANG NORA
81 |HELLE SPIK

82 |VILLDINO

83 |NORAVINN HOVEDINNGANG
84 |NORLIUA

85

86

87 |UNDRUMS PRINSEN
88 |LANGLANDS EOWYN
89 |BEKKE STJERNEN

H-SPORT
90

91
92
93
94




STALL1

UTSTYRSBOD

GARDEROBER/WC

UTSTYRSBOD

40

39

38

GREED

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

M.H. DADDY'S CASH

30

CORONA CASH

29

28

27

KVALES NOBEL

26

KVALES RUIN

25

KVALES CORONA

24

VASKEBOKS

VASKEBOKS

DIVINE SUPERB

[.D. HOLY GAAGAA

w

MAESTRO M.H.

O | N|j|o(un|b

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

VOYLE LINA

22

23

VASKEBOKS




Amatgr/Trenerstall

MAGNE OLSEN STALL SBRMO
1. G.K. DESMOND 1.

2. 2

3. 3

4, 4.

5 5

MONIKA FREMSTAD

1. FAKS TRYM 5.

2.

3.

4,

STALLA STALL B

1 1. CRACK ON
2 2. CARAT

3. 3.

4 4.

5 5.

STALL C STALLD

1. WELLDONE JACKIE

1. FUTURITY DAY

2.

2.

3
4.
5

3
4,
5






